Description

No description available

NEW 2020 Bennington 22S5SX

Call For Price

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition

Engine

Contact

Yowell's Boat Yard
3500 Franklin Ave.
Waco, TX 76710
Phone: 866-772-9582

Website: http://www.yowells.com

Bennington
2020
22SSX
225SX
B8683

NEW

YAMAHA
F200XB
FOUR
STROKE
Outboard 4
Stroke
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